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Women / 5 / Middle-A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Rasmussen5054
Pacific West

8.900 9.350 9.0759.300 36.625
6 1 2 4 1 

1 

Audrey Clark5015
Byers Roseville

8.725 9.050 9.3009.350 36.425
9 7 1 1 2 

2 

Samantha Morimoto5043
Liberty

9.000 9.225 9.0509.100 36.375
5 4 4 5T 3 

3 

Tegan Smith5067
Technique

9.100 8.750 9.1759.200 36.225
4 10 3 2 4 

4 

Sophia Lopez5053
Pacific West

9.525 9.250 9.0008.000 35.775
2 3 9 7 5 

5 

Olivia Hsu5004
Bay Aerials

8.525 8.825 9.1008.750 35.200
11T 9 6 3 6 

6 

Addy Velasco5068
Technique

9.300 9.150 8.8507.675 34.975
3 5 12 9 7 

7 

Hana Beauchamp5058
Technique

8.450 8.700 8.7258.900 34.775
13 11 5 10 8 

8 

Hanne Vink5071
USA Sports

8.650 9.300 8.7007.800 34.450
10 2 10 11 9 

9 

Sophia Kopania5005
Bay Aerials

8.750 8.550 8.9758.075 34.350
8 12 8 8 10 

10 

Zara Ting-Tee5070
USA Sports

8.850 9.100 7.6758.600 34.225
7 6 7 13 11 

11 

Taylor Beauchane5047
Oroville

8.525 8.050 7.9757.725 32.275
11T 13 11 12 12 

12 

Telissa Do5060
Technique

9.700 8.850 9.0500.000 27.600
1 8 13 5T 13 

13 
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